Clasament General

19-20 03 2016

CNIR ENDURO SEBIS
Campionat/CNI I ATV |
| Clasa: | ATV-B [Clasa ATV Experti |
NrC Nume Club
1 868 CONDRE NICOLAE DANUT Lion Racing Arad
2 833 SLAVESCU DAN ALEXANDRU Lion Racing Arad
3840 SZARVAS EMIL ROLAND Lion Racing Arad
4 850 SZABO NORBERT Lion Racing Arad
5 823 SZEJKE VILMOS ZSOLT Lion Racing Arad
6 888 TAGARTA IOAN Lion Racing Arad
7 821 KOVACS GERGO Ditriders Ditrau
8 851 ATTILLA SZAKCS Lion Racing Arad
9 818 COZMA VLAD Lion Racing Arad
10 832 MOLNAR JANOS Lion Racing Arad

Moto Penalizari
2,967.67
3,497.49
4,307.29

15,943.89
17,279.43
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00

Punctaj
50
44
40
18
16
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Clasament

CNIR ENDURO SEBIS

19-20 03 2016

|Ziva: | 1 |(Campionat{CNIT ATV

IClasa: | ATV-B [Clasa ATV Experti

NrC

868
833
840
888
823
850
821
818
851
832
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Nume

CONDRE NICOLAE DANUT
SLAVESCU DAN ALEXANDRU
SZARVAS EMIL ROLAND
TAGARTA IOAN

SZEJKE VILMOS ZSOLT
SZABO NORBERT

KOVACS GERGO

COZMA VLAD

ATTILLA SZAKCS

MOLNAR JANOS

Club

Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Ditriders Ditrau

Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad

Moto Penalizari

2,345.44

2,787.05

3,547.03
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00

Punctaj
25

22
20
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Clasament

CNIR ENDURO SEBIS

19-20 03 2016

|Ziva: | 2 |(Campionat[CNI T ATV

IClasa: | ATV-B [Clasa ATV Experti

NrC

868
833
840
850
823
851
832
821
888
818
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Nume

CONDRE NICOLAE DANUT
SLAVESCU DAN ALEXANDRU
SZARVAS EMIL ROLAND
SZABO NORBERT

SZEJKE VILMOS ZSOLT
ATTILLA SZAKCS

MOLNAR JANOS

KOVACS GERGO

TAGARTA IOAN

COZMA VLAD

Club

Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad
Ditriders Ditrau

Lion Racing Arad
Lion Racing Arad

Moto Penalizari

622.23
710.44
760.26
943.89
2,279.43
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00

Punctaj

25
22
20
18
16
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